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GUJARAT STATE FERTILIZERS & CHEMICALS LIMITED

Fertilizernagar - 391 750. Vadodara, Gujarat, INDIA.
CIN : L99999(GJ1962PLC0O01121

NO.SEC/DISC/LODR 39(3)/2020 9*" October, 2020

The Corporate Relationship Department | The Manager, Listing Department
BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
1st Floor, New Trading Ring 'Exchange Plaza’', C/1, Block G
Rotunda Bldg., P.J.Towers, Dalal Street | Bandra-Kurla Complex

Fort, MUMBALI - 400 001 Bandra (East), MUMBAI - 400 051

SCRIP CODE : 500690 SYMBOL : GSFC

Dear Sirs,

Sub : Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate - Intimation under Regulation
39(3) of the SEBI(LODR) Regulations, 2015

In terms of the Regulation 39(3) SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, it is to inform you that the Company/RTA had
received some requests from the shareholders for issue of duplicate share
certificates and in response, the Company/RTA had advised them the necessary
procedure. Upon receipt of valid documents executed by them, Company has
issued on 01.10.2020 the duplicate share certificates in lieu of original share

certificates reported lost, as per the particulars furnished in the enclosed
statement.,

The above information is sent for information and record of the Stock Exchange.
Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Gujarat State Fertilizers & Chemicals Limited

CS V.V.Vachhrajani
Company SEcretary &
Sr.Vice President (Legal)

E-mail :- visihvesh@gsfcltd.com

Encl : As above

Ph. : (0) +01-265-2242451, 2242651, 2242751, 2242641 = S
Fax | +91-265-2240966 - 2240119 @ Email : ho@gsfcitd.com  Website : www.gsfclimited.com &i é

IS0 9001, IS0 14001, IS0 45001 & IS0 50001 Certified Company



Gujarat state Fertilizers & Chemicals Limited

REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION

FOLIO NO.
SHAREHOLDER'S FROM
NAME

: TN63488

TO: TN63492

STUS

Deno

L!NKlﬁﬁme

Cert MICR MICR
Type From To

TN63488
01/10/2020

TN63489
01/10/2020

TNG3490
01/10/2020

: TN63491
| 01/10/2020

00189041
A K KOTECHA

37838

66703

00094212
ARASHI JESABHAI JESA
HATHALIA

17439

66704

00166205

ARASHI JESA HATHALIA
VARSHABEN PATEL

33809

66705

00027467
SMITA INDULAL ADALIJA

7866

66706

37838

66703

17439

66704

33809

66705

7866

66706

11136821

11136821

8620251

8620251

10733091

10733091

4383126

4383126

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

DUP

DUP

DUP

DUP

265

265

125

125

125

125

L5000

L5000
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TO SHARES
11137085 265 OLD
TS 265
11137085 265 NEW
o ey 9%
8620375 125 oL
R, 125
8620375 125 NEW
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10733215 125 oLD
e L 195
10733215 125 NEW
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4398125 15000 oLD
SRR 15000
4398125 15000 NEW
- o 15000
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Gujarat State Fertilizers & Chemicals Limited LlNKIﬂt]Fne
REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION »
FROM: TN63488 TO: TN63492
SR NO. FOLIO NO.
SHAREHOLDER'S FROM TO FROM TO  SHARES PAID STUS Deno Cert MICR MICR
NAME Type From To

TN63492 00023521
01/10/2020 MAGAN NARAN TANDEL

7214 7214 4073161 4073290 130 oD 2.00 DUP 130
Pt a5 e e e SR e 130
| 66707 66707 4073161 4073290 130 NEW 2.00 130
S 130
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Gujarat State Fertilizers & Chemicals Limited
REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION

FROM: TN63488 TO: TN63492

Y dddhhh A hd Ttk hhd BATCH CDN‘I’ROLS***ff*****#****:‘t******f('ﬁ'*****

1. TOTAL NO.OF REQUESTS 5
2. TOTAL NO.OF OLD CERTIFICATES 5
3. TOTAL NO.OF NEW CERTIFICATES 5
4. TOTAL NO.OF PAGES : 3
FRdhE AR AR E TR AR ERTNS CERTIFICATE (S) CONTROL S %% % % ke s e fe o d e oo o
5. TOTAL NO.OF DUPLICATED CERTIFICATE H 5
6. TOTAL NO.OF DUPLICATED SHARES H 15645
7. TOTAL NO.OFSUB DIVIDED CERTIFICATE 0
8. TOTAL NO.OFSUB DIVIDED SHARES 0
9. TOTAL NO.OF CONSOLIDATED CERTIFICATE 0
10.TOTAL NO.OF CONSOLIDATED SHARES 0
APPROVER

PRINTED DATE: 07/10/2020 PAGE NO



