

#### **GUJARAT STATE FERTILIZERS & CHEMICALS LIMITED**

Fertilizernagar - 391 750. Vadodara, Gujarat, INDIA. CIN: L99999GJ1962PLC001121

#### NO.SEC/DISC/LODR 39(3)/2020

9<sup>th</sup> October, 2020

The Corporate Relationship Department BSE Limited 1st Floor, New Trading Ring Rotunda Bldg., P.J.Towers, Dalal Street Fort, MUMBAI - 400 001

The Manager, Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
'Exchange Plaza', C/1, Block G
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (East), MUMBAI - 400 051

SCRIP CODE: 500690

SYMBOL : GSFC

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate – Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI(LODR) Regulations, 2015

In terms of the Regulation 39(3) SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, it is to inform you that the Company/RTA had received some requests from the shareholders for issue of duplicate share certificates and in response, the Company/RTA had advised them the necessary procedure. Upon receipt of valid documents executed by them, Company has issued on 01.10.2020 the duplicate share certificates in lieu of original share certificates reported lost, as per the particulars furnished in the enclosed statement.

The above information is sent for information and record of the Stock Exchange.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Gujarat State Fertilizers & Chemicals Limited

CS V.V.Vachhrajani Company Secretary &

vouldworken

Sr.Vice President (Legal)

E-mail :- vishvesh@gsfcltd.com

Encl : As above



# Gujarat State Fertilizers & Chemicals Limited REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION

**LINK**Intime

FROM: TN63488 TO: TN63492

SR NO.	FOLIO NO. SHAREHOLDER NAME	'S FROM	то	FROM	то	SHARES	5	PAID	STUS	Deno	Cert Type	MICR From	MICR To
TN63488 01/10/2020	00189041 A K KOTECHA												
		37838	37838	11136821	11137085	265	OLD	2.00	DUP	265			
						265							
		66703	66703	11136821	11137085	265	NEW	2.00		265			
						265							
TN63489 01/10/2020	00094212 ARASHI JESA HATHALIA	BHAI JESA											
		17439	17439	8620251	8620375			2.00	DUP	125			
						125							
		66704	66704	8620251	8620375	125	NEW	2.00		125			
						125							
TN63490 01/10/2020	00166205 ARASHI JESA VARSHABEN												
		33809	33809	10733091	10733215		OLD	2.00	DUP	125			
						125							
		66705	66705	10733091	10733215	125	NEW	2.00		125			
						125							
TN63491 01/10/2020	00027467 SMITA INDULA	AL ADALJA											
		7866	7866	4383126	4398125	15000	OLD	2.00	DUP	L5000			
						15000							
		66706	66706	4383126	4398125	15000	NEW	2.00		L5000			
						15000							

PRINTED DATE: 07/10/2020

PAGE NO

1



# Gujarat State Fertilizers & Chemicals Limited REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION

# **LINK**Intime

FROM: TN63488 TO: TN63492

SR NO.	FOLIO NO. SHAREHOLDER NAME	'S FROM	то	FROM	то	SHARES	PAID STUS	Deno	Cert Type	MICR From	MICR To
TN63492	00023521										
01/10/2020	MAGAN NARAN	TANDEL									
		7214	7214	4073161	4073290	130 OLD	2.00 DUP	130			
						130					
		66707	66707	4073161	4073290	130 NEW	2.00	130			
					+	130					

GSFC LTO

#### Gujarat State Fertilizers & Chemicals Limited REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION

FROM: TN63488 TO: TN63492

**************************************	****	*****
1. TOTAL NO.OF REQUESTS	:	5
2. TOTAL NO.OF OLD CERTIFICATES	:	5
3. TOTAL NO.OF NEW CERTIFICATES		5
4. TOTAL NO.OF PAGES		3
****************** CERTIFICATE (S)CONTRO	)LS****	******
5. TOTAL NO.OF DUPLICATED CERTIFICATE		5
6. TOTAL NO.OF DUPLICATED SHARES		15645
7. TOTAL NO.OFSUB DIVIDED CERTIFICATE		0
8. TOTAL NO.OFSUB DIVIDED SHARES		0
9. TOTAL NO.OF CONSOLIDATED CERTIFICATE		0
10. TOTAL NO. OF CONSOLIDATED SHARES		0

Company Secretary